PARK

ASTER / DAHLIA PARK

HARRY HATZ PALATNICK MEMORIAL PARK

DIPLOMAT TOT LOT

FOREST PARK

GARDEN CITY
X STREET FROM X STREET TO

STREET
Airlies St
Airlies St
Airlies St
Airlies St
Airlies St
Ashbury By
Aster Av
Aster Av
Aster Av
Bluebell Av
Bluebell Av
Cherryhill Rd
Cherryhill Rd
Crocus St
Crocus St
Crocus St
Daffodil St
Daffodil St
Daffodil St
Daffodil St
Dahlia Av
Dahlia Av
Dahlia Av
Dahlia Av
Dahlia Av
Diplomat Dr
Diplomat Dr
Diplomat Dr
Diplomat Dr
Diplomat Dr
Diplomat Dr
Diplomat Dr
Doug Mckay PI
Embassy Ln
Embassy Ln
Embassy Ln
Forest Park Dr
Forest Park Dr
Forest Park Dr
Forest Park Dr
Forest Park Dr
Forest Park Dr
Grandcrest St
Grandcrest St
Hartford Av
Hartford Av
Hartford Av
Hartford Av
Hartford Av
Hillhouse Rd
Hillhouse Rd

ELMS OTHER TOTAL

Arrowwood Dr N
Ashbury By
Ashbury By
Buttercup Av
Jefferson Av
Airlies St
Airlies St
Crocus St
Daffodil St
Daffodil St
Sinclair St
Crocus St
Sinclair St
Aster Av

Aster Av
Dahlia Av
Aster Av
Bluebell Av
Cherryhill Rd
Dahlia Av
Crocus St
Crocus St

End

End

Sinclair St
Doug Mckay PI
Doug Mckay PI
Embassy Ln
Hillhouse Rd
Hillhouse Rd
Laurel By

Leila Av
Embassy Ln
Diplomat Dr
Doug Mckay PI
Doug Mckay PI
Grandcrest St
Grandcrest St
Grandcrest St
Sinclair St
Sweetwood By
Sweetwood By
Forest Park Dr
Forest Park Dr
Grandcrest St
Grandcrest St
Montcalm Cr
Parr St

Sinclair St
Diplomat Dr
Laurel By

Forest Park Dr
Ashbury By
Kingsbury Av
Ashbury By
Merriwood Av
Airlies St
Daffodil St
Daffodil St
Airlies St
Sinclair St
Daffodil St
Daffodil St
Crocus St
Cherryhill Rd
Dahlia Av
Aster Av
Cherryhill Rd
Teakwood Av
Bluebell Av
Aster Av
Daffodil St
Daffodil St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Crocus St
Hillhouse Rd
Leila Av
Hillhouse Rd
Doug Mckay PI
Doug Mckay PI
Embassy Ln
Doug Mckay PI
Diplomat Dr
Doug Mckay PI
Diplomat Dr
Partridge Av
Grandcrest St
Grandcrest St
Sinclair St
Sweetwood By
Airlies St
Sweetwood By
Forest Park Dr
Lincrest Rd
Montcalm Cr
Sinclair St
Grandcrest St
Montcalm Cr
Grandcrest St
Tanoak Park Dr
Tanoak Park Dr

20
4
3
9

17

34
0

38
3

18

11

29
7
0
0

10

17
1
1

27
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28
5
3

14

22

85
1

61
3

27

21

51

12
2
1

14

22
6
4

15
8

43

12
4

15
2
6
1

12

11
5
1

21
8
4
6

21

62

23
3
3
6

13

28
18

11
17



PARK

MONTCALM TOT LOT

VANIER DRIVE PARK

STREET
Hillhouse Rd
Hillhouse Rd
Jefferson Av
Jefferson Av
Jefferson Av
Jefferson Av
Jefferson Av
Jefferson Av
Kimwood By
Kingsbury Av
Laurel By
Laurel By

Leila Av

Leila Av

Leila Av

Leila Av
Lincrest Rd
Lincrest Rd
Lincrest Rd
Lincrest Rd
Marigold By
McAdam Av
Merriwood Av
Merriwood Av
Merriwood Av
Montcalm Cr
Montcalm Cr
Primrose Cr
Salvia By
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sweetwood By
Tanoak Park Dr
Teakwood Av
Teakwood Av
Teakwood Av
Vanier Dr
Vanier Dr
Vanier Dr
Woodcrest Dr

X STREET FROM X STREET TO

ELMS OTHER TOTAL

Tanoak Park Dr
Tanoak Park Dr
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Teakwood Av
Teakwood Av
Vanier Dr
Vanier Dr
Merriwood Av
Lincrest Rd
Diplomat Dr
Hillhouse Rd
Diplomat Dr
Embassy Ln
McGregor St
Monsey St
Grandcrest St
Woodcrest Dr
Woodcrest Dr
Woodcrest Dr
Sinclair St
Arlington St
Kimwood By
Kimwood By
Sinclair St
Vanier Dr
Vanier Dr
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Dahlia Av
Forest Park Dr
Forest Park Dr
Hartford Av
Hillhouse Rd
Hillhouse Rd
Jefferson Av
Kingsbury Av
Lincrest Rd
Mcadam Av
Merriwood Av
Forest Park Dr
Hillhouse Rd
Daffodil St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Jefferson Av
Jefferson Av
Montcalm Cr
Lincrest Rd

Laurel By
Sinclair St
Airlies St
Vanier Dr
Parr St
Vanier Dr
Sinclair St
Teakwood Av
Merriwood Av
Sinclair St
Hillhouse Rd
Diplomat Dr
Monsey St
Diplomat Dr

Ambassador Rw

Sinclair St
Woodcrest Dr
Grandcrest St
Kingsbury Av
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Airlies St
Kimwood By
Kimwood By
Hartford Av
Hartford Av
Sinclair St
Sinclair St
Mcadam Av
Hartford Av
Lincrest Rd
Forest Park Dr
Kingsbury Av
Leila Av
Merriwood Av
Hillhouse Rd
Kingsbury Av
Cherryhill Rd
Hartford Av
Forest Park Dr
Hillhouse Rd
Sinclair St
Daffodil St
Jefferson Av
Montcalm Cr
Montcalm Cr
Montcalm Cr
Lincrest Rd
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16
11
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34
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42

w

59
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11
38

30

12

34
41
63
35
18

27

19

21
21

10
41
43
18
25
35
13

33
71



